
 

St Mary’s International Activity Key Data 2023-2024 
 

Institution  St Mary’s University College/SMUCB 
A College of Queen’s University Belfast 
191 Falls Road, Belfast, BT12 6FE  
Phone: 0044 (0) 2890268200           Website:  www.smucb.ac.uk  

Erasmus +  Erasmus ID Code: UK BELFAST05 
   Erasmus University Charter  
   PIC Number:   946561988 
Principal  Professor Peter Finn (Chair of the International Working Group) 
International Office Partners and contracts: Dr Gerard McCann g.mccann@smucb.ac.uk  0044 (0)2890 268301 
   Administrator:   InternationalOffice@smucb.ac.uk     0044 (0)2890 268301 
   International Office - Manager: Mr John Brolly j.brolly@smucb.ac.uk 0044 (0)2890 268261 
Academic Year   The First Semester runs from the 18 September until 16 December 2023. 
                                             The Second Semester runs from 15 January until the 17 May 2024. 

Key contacts   
Issues Name  Responsibility Contact details 

Contracts/Partner 
Institutions/Erasmus +/ 
Finances  

Gerard McCann  Responsible for International 
Programmes 

g.mccann@smucb.ac.uk 
0044 (0) 2890 268301 

International Office 
Activities 

John Brolly Manager of the International 
Office 

j.brolly@smucb.ac.uk 
0044 (0) 2890 268261 

Applications/ general 
enquiries/ learning 
agreements/housing 

Shane Beckett 
Linda Fegan 

Administration 
Administration 

InternationalOffice@smucb.ac.uk  
0044 (0) 2890 268204 
s.beckett@smucb.ac.uk  

Visas/ Border Agency Gabrielle Nig Uidhir  Senior Tutor for Development g.maguire@smucb.ac.uk   

Pastoral issues Deirdre Cree  Student Support Coordinator d.cree@smucb.ac.uk  

Student welfare Ruairi Wilson Student Support Officer r.wilson@smucb.ac.uk     

School placements Claire Connolly  School placements  c.connolly@smucb.ac.uk  

IT Support Ciara Cowan  ICT Computer Support itsupport@smucb.ac.uk  
Curriculum Feidhlimidh Magennis  LA Programme Coordinator f.magennis@smucb.ac.uk  

Work placements/study 
China/Study USA 

John Brolly Outbound Student 
Placements 

j.brolly@smucb.ac.uk   

Insurance Gary Murphy Estates Manager g.murphy@smucb.ac.uk    

 

Application details  31 July  For applications for the following Autumn Semester 
   15 November For applications for the following Spring Semester 

Courses   The list of courses for international students can be found online at the following address: 
                                             www.smucb.ac.uk/international  

Location   Information about Belfast and region    
                                          www.gotobelfast.com         www.discovernorthernireland.com       www.visitbelfast.com  

Application forms Incoming students:  www.smucb.ac.uk/international 
   Outgoing students:  www.smucb.ac.uk/international  
                                             Requested from and submitted to:   s.beckett@smucb.ac.uk       
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